
NO NAMA DESA KECAMATAN TEMPAT TANGAL
1 E-KTP 1 ARYO EKO PURNOMO TAJI KARAS MPP 16-November-2020
2 E-KTP 2 MUKTI SETIYANTO PARANG PARANG MPP 16-November-2020
3 E-KTP 3 NABILA SUEZTHINOVA AL AULIA BARON MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
4 E-KTP 4 JAMES MERCYELLO IVENSON TAMBRAN MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
5 E-KTP 5 LINDA KUSUMANINGTYAS SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
6 E-KTP 6 NANDA DEWI JAYANTI BSRON MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
7 E-KTP 7 AGUNG BUDIAJI PENDEM NGARIBOYO MPP 16-November-2020
8 E-KTP 8 DEVI PERMATA MAHARANI PENDEM NGARIBOYO MPP 16-November-2020
9 E-KTP 9 SUKARDI GETASANYAR SIDOREJO MPP 16-November-2020

10 E-KTP 10 SUDARNO TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
11 E-KTP 11 YUSTINASARI SUMBERDUKUN NGARIBOYO MPP 16-November-2020
12 E-KTP 12 WINDHI AGUS DWI PRASETIYA KLAGEN BARAT MPP 16-November-2020
13 E-KTP 13 PANI KLAGEN BARAT MPP 16-November-2020
14 E-KTP 14 AGUSTIYAN EKO SAPUTRO PLANGKRONGAN PONCOL MPP 16-November-2020
15 E-KTP 15 WINARNI PLANGKRONGAN PONCOL MPP 16-November-2020
16 E-KTP 16 SRI WAHYUNI SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
17 E-KTP 17 SUWANTO SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
18 E-KTP 18 HARIYANTO KLAGEN BARAT MPP 16-November-2020
19 E-KTP 19 EKA NUR HARYATI KARANGREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 16-November-2020
20 E-KTP 20 LILIN LINDA KINASIH TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
21 E-KTP 21 ADYATMA ANGGA PRADIPTA TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
22 E-KTP 22 SHINTA KARTIKA SARI TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
23 E-KTP 23 WARSITO MANJUNG PANEKAN MPP 16-November-2020
24 E-KTP 24 ALIEF WEILLY ADE IRAWAN MAOSPATI MAOSPATI MPP 16-November-2020
25 E-KTP 25 EVITA ZULIANI SAFITRI MAOSPATI MAOSPATI MPP 16-November-2020
26 E-KTP 26 CANDRA MEGAYANTI BOGEM KAWEDANAN MPP 16-November-2020
27 E-KTP 27 AHMAD KHOLIL RIDWAN BOGEM KAWEDANAN MPP 16-November-2020
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27 E-KTP 27 AHMAD KHOLIL RIDWAN BOGEM KAWEDANAN MPP 16-November-2020
28 KK 1 AGUNG BUDIAJI PENDEM NGARIBOYO MPP 16-November-2020
29 KK 2 LILIA INDRIANI SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
30 KK 3 MAMAN SUTRISNO KARANGREJO KARANGREJO MPP 16-November-2020
31 KK 4 LINDA KUSUMANINGTYAS SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
32 KK 5 ADYATMA ANGGA PRADIPTA TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
33 KK 6 YUDHYANTO WIJANARKO SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
34 KK 7 AGUSTIYAN EKO SAPUTRO PLANGKRONGAN PONCOL MPP 16-November-2020
35 KK 8 PUTRA MAHARDHIKA TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
36 KK 9 TAWAR TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
37 KK 10 PANI KLAGEN BARAT MPP 16-November-2020
38 KK 11 SUMARJONO KLAGEN BARAT MPP 16-November-2020
39 KK 12 SUKARDIYANTO GETASANYAR SIDOREJO MPP 16-November-2020
40 KK 13 FIDRI KRISTIAWAN NGAGLIK PARANG MPP 16-November-2020
41 KK 14 SUMIDJEM NGAGLIK PARANG MPP 16-November-2020
42 KK 15 GUNAWAN RIYANTO POJOKSARI SUKOMORO MPP 16-November-2020
43 KK 16 SUWANTO SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
44 KK 17 SANTOSO RINGINAGUNG MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
45 KK 18 HARTONO SUMBERDUKUN NGARIBOYO MPP 16-November-2020
46 KK 19 HARTINI TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
47 KK 20 ALIEF WEILLY ADE IRAWAN MAOSPATI MAOSPATI MPP 16-November-2020
48 KK 21 SUWUH TANJUNGSEPREH MAOSPATI MPP 16-November-2020
49 KK 22 AHMAD KHOLIL RIDWAN BOGEM KAWEDANAN MPP 16-November-2020
50 KK 23 KHOIRUL SUMBERDODOL PANEKAN MPP 16-November-2020
51 KK 24 EKA NUR HARYATI KARANGREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 16-November-2020
52 KK 25 WARISTO MANJUNG PANEKAN MPP 16-November-2020
53 KK 26 YATI MANISREJO KARANGREJO MPP 16-November-2020
54 KK 27 HERI SISWANTO MANGKUJAYAN MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
55 AKTA KELAHIRAN 1 JASPER JOURELL HUANG SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
56 AKTA KELAHIRAN 2 MUHAMMAD MAULANA HAFIZD GETASANYAR SIDOREJO MPP 16-November-2020
57 AKTA KELAHIRAN 3 MUHAMMAD HABIBURROHMAN RINGINAGUNG MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
58 AKTA KELAHIRAN 4 AISYAH YUSRAH POJOKSARI SUKOMORO MPP 16-November-2020
59 AKTA KELAHIRAN 5 NUZUL ARIFIN TAKERAN TAKERAN MPP 16-November-2020
60 AKTA KELAHIRAN 6 D. R. SALSABILA AZZAHRA MAOSPATI MAOSPATI MPP 16-November-2020
61 AKTA KELAHIRAN 7 AFFIFAH KHOIRUNNISA SUMBERDODOL PANEKAN MPP 16-November-2020
62 AKTA KELAHIRAN 8 QIANA BELVYA NAFEEZA MANJUNG PANEKAN MPP 16-November-2020
63 AKTA KELAHIRAN 9 MUHAMMAD DAFFA KAKA AR RIDWAN BOGEM KAWEDANAN MPP 16-November-202063 AKTA KELAHIRAN 9 MUHAMMAD DAFFA KAKA AR RIDWAN BOGEM KAWEDANAN MPP 16-November-2020
64 AKTA KELAHIRAN 10 KAESANG DAMARLANGIT PAMUNGKAS MANGKUJAYAN MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
65 AKTA KEMATIAN 1 AMAT SUWARDI KLAGEN BARAT MPP 16-November-2020
66 AKTA KEMATIAN 2 WHISH ENDRA AMINTA KARANGREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 16-November-2020
67 AKTA KEMATIAN 3 JIMAH TANJUNGSEPREH MAOSPATI MPP 16-November-2020
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68 KIA 1 HUDZAIFAH ABDUL AZIZ ALFATH SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
69 KIA 2 FAIZ JUNDUROHMAN AL FATH SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
70 KIA 3 ALEXANDRIA YASMINE NUGROHO SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
71 KIA 4 MUHAMMAD USAID KUSUMA SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
72 KIA 5 JASPER JOURELL HUANG SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
73 KIA 6 KAESANG DAMARLANGIT PAMUNGKAS MANGKUJAYAN MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
74 KIA 7 MUHAMMAD MAULANA HAFIZD GETASANYAR SIDOREJO MPP 16-November-2020
75 KIA 8 NAURA QIANZI MAHARDHIKA TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
76 KIA 9 MUHAMMAD HABIBURROHMAN RINGINAGUNG MAGETAN MPP 16-November-2020
77 KIA 10 AISYAH YUSRAH POJOKSARI SUKOMORO MPP 16-November-2020
78 KIA 11 MUHAMMAD DAFFA KAKA AR RIDWAN BOGEM KAWEDANAN MPP 16-November-2020
79 KIA 12 D. R. SALSABILA AZZAHRA MAOSPATI MAOSPATI MPP 16-November-2020
80 KIA 13 ATHALETA AFSHEEN MYESHA AMINTA KARANGREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 16-November-2020
81 KIA 14 QIANA BELVYA NAFEEZA MANJUNG PANEKAN MPP 16-November-2020
84 SURAT PINDAH 1 RIKA SETYORINI SUMBERAGUNG PLAOSAN MPP 16-November-2020
85 SURAT PINDAH 2 ARIF ABDURRACHMAN BALEASRI NGARIBOYO MPP 16-November-2020
86 SURAT PINDAH 3 DARMAWATI MANISREJO KARANGREJO MPP 16-November-2020
87 SURAT PINDAH 4 TRI WAHYU ANDRIANTO KEDUNGGUWO SUKOMORO MPP 16-November-2020
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